
EDUCATIONAL OPTIONS OUTSIDE OF CCSD

Each school / program has its own admission process. The school district is unable to assist with enrollment or refer students to these schools / programs.
The school district is not responsible for payment of tuition, services, fees ,etc.

SCHOOL / PROGRAM PHONE WEBSITE NOTES

Bamberg Job Corps 803-245-5101 https://bamberg.jobcorps.gov/
Bamberg, SC / males and females ages 16-24 / On 
campus job training opportunities

Ben Lippen School 803-807-4000 www.benlippen.com Columbia, SC/ K-12 / Private Boys and Girls Christian 
Home School / Costs may apply

Camden Military Academy 803-432-6001 https://camdenmilitary.com Camden, SC / Grades 7-12 / private military boarding 
school / Tuition and fees apply 

Charleston Acceleration Academy 872-529-5115 accelerationacademy.org/charleston
James Island, SC / Free Public Charter High School / 
Flexible Hours and Scheduling

Cherokee Creek Boarding Home 864-647-1885 www.cherokeecreek.net Westminister, SC / ages 10-15 / Therapeutic Boarding 
School / Costs may apply

Cyber Academy of South Carolina (CASC) 864-236-4006  
855-611-2830 casc.k12.com Greenville, SC / Grades K-12 / Free online schooling

Elevations RTC 855-290-9681 www.elevationsrtc.com Syracuse, UT / ages 13 to 18 / Therapeutic Group Home 
/ will take SC children / Costs may apply

Epworth Children's Home 803-256-7394 https://www.epworthchidrenshome.org Columbia, SC / ages 4-18 / Christian Home

Fair Play Camp 864-647-4311 fairplaycamp.org Westminster, SC / ages 8-15 / wilderness school for boys 
/ Fees may apply

Greg Mathis Charter High School 843-557-1611 gmchsccsd.sharpschool.net North Charleston, SC / Grades 9-12 

John De La Howe School 864-391-2131 delahowe.k12.sc.us McCormick, SC / Grades K-12 / residential behavioral 
education program / Insurance accepted program 

Liahona Academy 800-675-8101 www.liahonaacademy.com Hurricane, UT / boys ages 12 to 17 / Therapeutic 
Boarding School / will take SC children

Mevers School of Excellence 843-872-9761 www.meversschoolofexcellence.org Goose Creek, SC / K-8 / public SC statewide charter 
school / Free tuition

Odyssey Online Learning (803) -735-9110 https://www.odysseyonline. com Grades 9-12 only

Palmetto Summerville 843-851-5015 palmettosummerville.com Summerville, SC / girls and boys ages 7 to 21 / 
Residential Treatment Facility / Costs may apply

SC Calvert Academy (803) 462-0254 https://www.calverteducation.com/ Grades K-8 only

SC Connections Academy 888-410-6502   
803-212-4712 https://www.connectionsacademy.com Columbia, SC / Free Online Schooling / Grades K-12.  

Offers AP courses, NCAA -Approved courses
SC Virtual Charter School 866-467-5184 https://scvcs.k12.com Grades K-12

SC Youth Challenge Academy 803-299-4872 https://scyouthchallenge.com Columbia, SC / Grades 9-12 / GED military school for 
ages 16-19 / Fees may apply

Shepherd Hills Academy 706-779-5766 www.sheherdshillacademy.org Martin, GA / grades 6-12 / Therapeutic boarding home / 
will take SC children/ Costs may apply

Tamassee DAR School 864-944-1390 https://www.tdarschool.org Tamassee, SC / children up to age 12 / Christian Home

Turning Winds Academic Institute 406-295-5401 www.turningwinds.com Troy, MT / boys and girls grades 9-12 / will take SC 
children

Virtual SC (803) - 734-8039 https://virtualsc@ed.sc.gov Grades 6-12 and adult education

Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School 803-896-6480 http://www.willougray.org Columbia, SC / Grade 9-12 / ...(GED military school for 
ages 16-19) / Fees may apply

Williamston Youth Academy 864-841-2211 www.wiliiamstonya.com
Williamston, SC/ Department of Health and Human 
Services based residential home/ serves males with 
behavioral and emotional disorders involved with DSS

Windwood Farm Home for Boys 843-884-5342 www.windwoodfarm.org Awendaw,SC / boys ages 6-16 / Therapeutic Home / 
Costs may apply

Wingate Wilderness Therapy Program 800-560-1599 https://www.wingatewildernesstherapy.
com

Greenville, SC / ages 13 to 17 for troubled teens / Fees 
may apply

Zion Educational Systems 866-471-8579 www.zioneducationalsystems.com St. George, UT / boys and girls ages 13-17 / Therapeutic 
Group Home / will take SC children / Costs may apply
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